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June 28, 2024

To All Parties:

Notification Acknowledgement
Shell
8010 S Nineveh Rd
Nineveh, IN 46164
Facility ID #6198

     The Indiana Department of Environmental Management (IDEM) received an 
Underground or Aboveground Storage Tank Notification for the facility referenced 
above on 2/20/2024. The form can be found on the IDEM Virtual File Cabinet (VFC) 
at VFC #83611911.

     IDEM staff reviewed the information and appropriate updates have been made to 
the EPIC database. No additional information is required at this time.

Re: 

Tank Owner
GSD Petroleum LLC
9653 N Granville Rd
Mequon, Wisconsin 53097
jdhaliwal@jtpetro.com

Property Owner
GSD Petroleum LLC
9653 N Granville Rd
Mequon, Wisconsin 53097
jdhaliwal@jtpetro.com

Tank Operator
GSD Petroleum LLC
9653 N Granville Rd
Mequon, Wisconsin 53097
jdhaliwal@jtpetro.com
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Gurpal Dhaliwal, g.dhaliwal79@gmail.com

Ronald English, renglish@jtpetro.com

Troy Smith, tsmith@iwmconsult.com

Jaspal Dhaliwal, jdhaliwal@jtpetro.com

Mandy Hall, mhall@iwmconsult.com

Troy Smith, tsmith@iwmconsult.com

A & J Petroleum, ajpetroleum@aol.com

Mandy Hall, mhall@iwmconsult.com

Sincerely,

Rita Browne
Senior Environmental Manager
Petroleum Branch 
Office of Land Quality 

Visit on.IN.gov/survey or scan the QR code to provide feedback.
We appreciate your input!


